Argos Orestiko

Document : 5.14

Page : 1 from 2

Position N Competitor

Rally Group
1 803 Israfil AKYUZ

1 Ssv
2 805 Taxiarchis

2 ADAMOPOULOS sV
3 806 Mohammadzadeh

3 GHASEM SSV
4 703 Hector KIMONIDES

1 T21
5 800 Vabonti Team

4 Ssv
6 701 Spyridon DOURAKOS

2 T21
7 801 Derin DOGANER

5 Ssv
8 705 loannis VORRIAS

3 T21
9 704 Georgios

4 KOUTSOUMBOS val
10 702 Andreas TZIALLAS

5 T21
11 700 Evangelos BERSIS

6 121
12 802 Yagiz BIRINCI

6 SSV
Stewards :

Hatziapostolou Panagiotis
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Final Classification

NAT

Prior Driver
Eligibl Co-driver

Israfil AKYUZ

Mert TEPE

Taxiarchis ADAMOPOULOS
Theodoros ARGYROPOULOS
Mohammadzadeh GHASEM
Mahmoodreza EBADIAN
Hector KIMONIDES

Simos ZERVAS

Vladislav VELKOV

Nikolay NIKOLAEV
Spyridon DOURAKOS
Spyridon POUNTOS

Derin DOGANER

Ali DOGANER

loannis VORRIAS
Athanasios BAKAS
Georgios KOUTSOUMBOS
Mitsos

Andreas TZIALLAS

Nikos MAKARIOS
Evangelos BERSIS
Konstantinos EXARCHOS
Yagiz BIRINCI

Ugur TEPE

OF
ARGOS ORESTIKO

Nat

TUR
TUR
GRE
GRE
IRN

IRN

CYP
GRE
BGR
BGR
GRE
GRE
TUR
TUR
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
TUR
TUR

Car

CAN-AM MAVERICK

CAN-AM MAVERICK

CAN-AM MAVERICK

SUZUKIJIMNY

CAN-AM MAVERICK

RALLY RAID UK DESERT

WARRIOR

CAN-AM MAVERICK

MITSUBISHI PAJERO

SUZUKI VITARA

JEEP GRAND CHEROKE

TOYOTA HILUX

CAN-AM MAVERICK

Milas Panagiotis
MUNICIPALITY

Group

Class
ssv
ssv
Ssv
Ssv
ssv
ssv
121
TH.1
ssv
ssv
121
TH.1
ssv
ssv
121
TH.2
T21
TH.1
121
TH.4
121
TH.1
Ssv
Ssv

WORLD
BAJACUP

Time : 18:50
Date : 25-05-2024

Total

Pen
08:59:49.8 08:59:49.8

Time

09:01:19.4 09:01:19.4

09:44:10.2 09:44:10.2

10:06:32.6 10:06:32.6

10:30:19.4 10:30:19.4

10:36:15.4 10:36:15.4

16:19:06.7 16:19:06.7

15:43:28.6 17:43:28.6
02:00:00

16:14:45.5 18:14:45.5
02:00:00

17:33:50.4 18:33:50.4
01:00:00

18:27:30.0 19:27:30.0
01:00:00

18:27:30.0 20:27:30.0
02:00:00

Diff 1st
Diff prev

+01:29.6
+01:29.6
+44:20.4
+42:50.8
+01:06:42.8
+22:22.4
+01:30:29.6
+23:46.8
+01:36:25.6
+05:56.0
+07:19:16.9
+05:42:51.3
+08:43:38.8
+01:24:21.9
+09:14:55.7
+31:16.9
+09:34:00.6
+19:04.9
+10:27:40.2
+53:39.6
+11:27:40.2
+01:00:00.0

Skandalos Georgios
GEORGE MOUNDREAS
& COMPANY SA.
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Final Classification

Time : 18:50
Date : 25-05-2024

TZ1

Position N Competitor Prior Driver Nat Car Group Time  Total Diff 1st
Rally  Group Eligibl Co-driver Class Pen Diff prev
1 703 Hector KIMONIDES Hector KIMONIDES CYP  SUZUKI JIMNY TZ1  10:06:32.6 10:06:32.6
121 Simos ZERVAS GRE TH.1
2 701 Spyridon DOURAKOS Spyridon DOURAKOS GRE RALLYRAID UKDESERT  TZ1  10:36:15.4 10:36:15.4 +29:42.8
T2 Spyridon POUNTOS GRE WARRIOR TH.1 +29:42.8
3 705 loannis VORRIAS loannis VORRIAS GRE  MITSUBISHI PAJERO TZ1  15:43:28.6 17:43:28.6  +07:36:56.0
121 Athanasios BAKAS GRE TH.2 02:00:00 +07:07:13.2
4 704 Georgios Georgios KOUTSOUMBOS GRE  SUZUKI VITARA TZ1  16:14:455 18:14:455  +08:08:12.9
KOUTSOUMBOS T2 Mitsos GRE TH.1 02:00:00 +31:16.9
5 702 Andreas TZIALLAS Andreas TZIALLAS GRE JEEP GRAND CHEROKE Tzl  17:33:50.4 18:33:50.4  +08:27:17.8
121 Nikos MAKARIOS GRE TH.4 01:00:00 +19:04.9
6 700 Evangelos BERSIS Evangelos BERSIS GRE TOYOTA HILUX TZ1  18:27:30.0 19:27:30.0  +09:20:57.4
T2 Konstantinos EXARCHOS GRE TH.1 01:00:00 +53:39.6
SSV
Position N Competitor Prior Driver Nat Car Group Time Total Diff 1st
B2 Cleke Eligibl Co-driver Class Pen Diff prev
1 803 Israfil AKYUZ Israfil AKYUZ TUR  CAN-AM MAVERICK SSV  08:59:49.8 08:59:49.8
ssv Mert TEPE TUR Ssv
2 805 Taxiarchis Taxiarchis ADAMOPOULOS GRE CAN-AM MAVERICK SSV 09:01:19.4 09:01:19.4 +01:29.6
ADAMOPOULOS ssv Theodoros ARGYROPOULOS ~ GRE Ssv +01:29.6
3 806 Mohammadzadeh Mohammadzadeh GHASEM  IRN  CAN-AM MAVERICK SSV  09:44:10.2 09:44:10.2 +44:20.4
GHASEM ssv Mahmoodreza EBADIAN IRN Ssv +42:50.8
4 800 Vabonti Team Viadislav VELKOV BGR CAN-AM MAVERICK SSV  10:30:19.4 10:30:19.4  +01:30:29.6
ssv Nikolay NIKOLAEV BGR SsV +46:09.2
5 801 Derin DOGANER Derin DOGANER TUR  CAN-AM MAVERICK SV 16:19:06.7 16:19:06.7  +07:19:16.9
ssv Ali DOGANER TUR Ssv +05:48:47.3
6 802 Yagiz BIRINCI Yagiz BIRINCI TUR  CAN-AM MAVERICK SSV  18:27:30.0 20:27:30.0  +11:27:40.2
ssv Ugur TEPE TUR SsV 02:00:00 +04:08:23.3
Stewards : »
i Tl ) e /
HatmapostolManaglons Mif Skandalo's Georgios
. s - MUNICIPALIT
1T e T o e i OF @ GEORGE MOUNDREAS
e ARGOS ORESTIKO & COMPANY SA.

TOYOTIRES /@ EGNATIA ODOSs. % MARE



